market <u>x</u> cel	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Mobile No.: 8800798455 Any Kuma Jiph registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market	
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Market Date of Location: Location: Olivination of the specific request of the specific	This Asignment Letter anthornation to justime specified above, and its Though year me at feat Doutsell as the repy con That you taken the repy con	
	and instructed by can eited does to be extraor called an extraor to the project furbe envilled was	(Card Holder's Signatur

Assignment letter

House Address HNO -72, Khon Dewolf, Dellynn, Delli	Job No: 20240951 Job Title: Hologic Fieldwork Location: bell	Freelancer Code: MADELF 2023 -031 Reference No: Date: 16-9-24
ir ner as an semplopes A. yon will ner be the my gostality, water yoy, over timis, Employees and my other benefits as per way! abuses love	ar ar alteny you sa professional duta ampli with this pe paid any ferrosicany wayes, north approper compensation, any other fallowances.	Test here it is estimate to member that an complete of our estimatorism bence was a flowidant Func. Burgley or State Insurance.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Qual	IDI- Delhi	3		
servett reset ridhara-te	year i solunce service delaits and the required data entered online a	e naver o more	No. of Part of	

The above stated assignment will start from 16-9-24 and end on 21-10-24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 16-9-24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Kuman	1) Witness Name: Krishna
Day	Contact number: 8800778455
& Limer July	Signature:
Signature: Day Yull	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From (Name of Address: Mobile N	Delli the Freel - HNO-10:	ancer:-	Agy ko	votes (ringh mountly, r	Dellup	lung.	Del	ILV			
				700		BILL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D						For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 16-10-24						Lance service
100	Ineuset	ps trien	Towards	my Cha	rges/Feesa						The second secon	n svojih sriji -
Job No: 20240951 . That at this behalf of much a					mer mener	Original Assignment				Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount
Job Title	Hologic	STATES &	NE STATE	TURNAL PROPERTY.	Salded vin b	1 1/1000	16 B	(37) e.p.	UOF O	a ast bit	Payble	
Fieldwork		- 4			valenia my	disht.	of Ins	भाग एकवा र	y diglia	cer not	dy sandoo sa 1	1071 Allejen -
Fees for				amn gleer	e axode ud b	20145230	a Dris	DE EVIL	u yan	HELL WITH	A dr. verdi eni e il	
	lection T		gment			Quant	ity	Rate			Amount	
	riefing cha											
	ecruitment		/Listing			3		500		1500		
	ain intervi									W 11-50		
4- M	ain intervi	ew-					5,2					2.13. 11.
5- M	oderation, Specify)	/Translatio	on/Transcr	ription/Otl	hers							
Other F	ees/Cha	arges							91			
	sion Charg			. 4		7424	1707	4 -				
_	tive Nam			johng,	101		Ya	ud~	-			
Totals	nployee	ID: Date	: Signati	ure: / /	11910		- P	6-10-24	-			M
-	or Assigne	mt		Job No.	Task C	ode	Amou	nt:-				
71) rees it	or Assigned			305 1101	Tusk C	Juc	ranou					
B) Supervi	sion Char	nes .			3 -3		Amou	nt:-				
Dy Dupervi	olon charg	,00	9 4	7.45	Cons	Amount:- and Total (A+B) For Net Payment 1500						
lunana in N	Manda, a		en ut d'A			10 100	ai (A-	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent 150	00
Rupees in V	vorus: O	ne thousa	and five h	undred oi	nly				Иц.	- 77	FELCE AND ST	
					S	umn	nary					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syncho Submitted			jectedby ed by me		e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	20240951	1 Qual	Delhi	IDI	3		0		1 3		3	
My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia E&OE	ary Bank Ac	mber is:	ne: Asay	5 6921 1 Kum	15368 05368	e and corre	ect to the	Benefic	iary B	ank Name SC Code:	with all terms and cond : Canera Bo CNRBOOD	ante
(A) (Param					16-10-24	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:						
STATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.				The second second	the last the same of the same							m.